
Schools: Free 
Copyright For Educators 
Webinars

Dates
Term 1: Tuesday 26 March (9am - 3pm AEDT)
Term 2: Wednesday 5 June (9am - 3pm AEST)
Term 3: Thursday 22 August (9am - 3pm WA time/11am - 5pm AEST)
Term 4: Tuesday 22 October (9am - 3pm AEDT)

The NCU Copyright Hour: Short webinars
One-hour sessions on specific copyright topics.
 

The National Copyright Unit is offering a series of free webinars to 
help teachers navigate copyright. These webinars are open to all 
Australian government and non-government schools and are targeted to 
educators, librarians and school administrators. 

For information about these and other webinars we are offering later in the year, as well as a range of copyright information for educators, see  www.smartcopying.edu.au

Tel: 02 7814 3855                            smartcopying@det.nsw.edu.au

REGISTER HERE

"Large copyright sign made of jigsaw puzzle pieces" by Horia Varlan is licensed under CC BY 2.0

Copyright for Educators: Long-form webinars
Six-hour webinars that cover a range of topics including statutory and voluntary
licences, education exceptions, Creative Commons, AI and Netflix.

Term 1 Dates (12pm - 1pm AEDT)
Tuesday 20 February: Copyright for School Resource Developers 
Tuesday 27 February: Using Text and Artistic Works in Schools
Tuesday 5 March: Music and Copyright in Schools 
Tuesday 12 March: AI and Copyright 
Tuesday 19 March: Using TV and Film in Schools 

Term 2 Dates (3:30pm - 4:30pm AEST)
Tuesday 7 May: Creative Commons
Tuesday 21 May: AI and Copyright 

https://smartcopying.edu.au/national-copyright-seminar-series/
https://www.flickr.com/photos/10361931@N06/4839454263
https://www.flickr.com/photos/10361931@N06
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/2.0/?ref=ccsearch&atype=rich

